
BID # 0017-13

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF UNIFORM ITEMS (BOOTS)

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
1	The Liberty Store; 5 East Genesee St., Auburn, NY 13021

(SEE FOLLOWING TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

THE LIBERTY STORE

THE LIBERTY STORE	
001	98.13
002	87.50
003	93.13
004	86.88
005	84.38
006	83.13
007	81.88
008	89.38
009	113.76
010	134.74
011	76.25
012	76.25
013	124.98
014	211.74
015	91.88
016	120.31
017	116.88
018	90.63
019	92.50
020	93.13
021	93.13
022	98.13
023	106.25
024	102.50
025	88.13
026	101.88
027	62.48

THE LIBERTY STORE

028	120.30	
029	102.50	
030	104.38	
031	88.13	
032	88.73	
033	99.38	
034	135.00	
035	116.88	
036	123.75	
037	105.00	
038	96.25	
039	111.88	
040	93.13	
041	158.80	
042	96.25	
043	91.50	
044	91.50	
045	145.00	
046	144.38	
047	110.63	
048	128.75	
049	122.50	
050	105.00	
051	117.81	
052	88.13	
053	71.88	
054	98.75	

THE LIBERTY STORE

055	93.75	
056	74.38	
057	129.69	
058	163.61	
059	83.44	
060	84.38	
061	84.38	
062	57.50	
063	88.75	
064	62.50	
065	19.95	
066	91.88	
<u>TOTALS</u>		

		PRICE	AMOUNT
001	EA *MEN'S SAFETY TOE WORK BOOTS* WOLVERINE 2420 6" BLACK, ST, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	98.13	

002	EA WOLVERINE 2363 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	87.50	

003	EA WOLVERINE 5684 6" BLACK, ST, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	93.13	

004	EA WOLVERINE 2293 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	86.88	

005	EA WOLVERINE 2377 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	84.38	

006	EA WOLVERINE W10041 6" BLACK, ST, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	83.13	

007	EA TIMBERLAND PRO T26038 6" BLACK, ST, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	81.88	

008	EA TIMBERLAND PRO TITAN 50507 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	89.38	

		PRICE	AMOUNT
009	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO HELIX 87517 6" BLACK, CT, EH, WP	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		113.76

010	EA	LEHIGH 5160 6" BLACK, ST	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		134.74

011	EA	CAROLINA CA 3517 6" BLACK, ST, WATERPROOF, EH	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		76.25

012	EA	CAROLINA LOGGER #CA1825 8" BLACK, ST, EH STEEL SHANK	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		76.25

013	EA	ROCKY 5258 8" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, WATERPROOF	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		124.98

014	EA	LEHIGH 1928BA 8" BLACK, ST, EH	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		211.74

015	EA	CONVERSE C8874 8" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, EH	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		91.88

016	EA	BATES E02272 8" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, GORE TEX	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		120.31

017	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO HELIX 87568 8" BLACK, WP, CT	

		PRICE	AMOUNT
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	116.88	

018	EA WOLVERINE 4661 6" BROWN, ST, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	90.63	

019	EA WOLVERINE 4659 6" BROWN, ST, INTERNAL MET GUARD		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	92.50	

020	EA WOLVERINE 5683 6" BROWN, ST, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	93.13	

021	EA WOLVERINE 5679 6" BROWN, ST, INTERNAL MET GUARD		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	93.13	

022	EA WOLVERINE 2419 6" BROWN, ST		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	98.13	

023	EA WOLVERINE 2161 6" BROWN, ST, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	106.25	

024	EA WOLVERINE 3710 6" TAN, ST, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	102.50	

025	EA TIMBERLAND PRO TITAN 26063 6" BROWN, CT		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	88.13	

		PRICE	AMOUNT
026	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO 54567 6" BROWN W/BLACK, CT	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	101.88	

027	EA	LEHIGH SWAMPERS #1106 6" BROWN/BLACK, ST, STEEL SHANK	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	62.48	

028	EA	LEHIGH SWAMPERS #1107 6" BROWN/BLACK, WP, ST, STEEL SHANK	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	120.30	

029	EA	WOLVERINE 2603 8" BROWN, ST, WATERPROOF	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	102.50	

030	EA	WOLVERINE 2423 8" BROWN, ST	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	104.38	

031	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO TITAL 26063 8" BROWN, CT	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	88.13	

032	EA	LEHIGH 5041 8" BROWN, ST	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	88.73	

033	EA	RED WING WORX 5803 8" BROWN, ST, WATERPROOF	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	99.38	

034	EA	RED WING 4451 8" BROWN, ST	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	135.00	

		PRICE	AMOUNT
035	EA RED WING 4410 8" BROWN, ST		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	116.88	

036	EA RED WING 2233 8" BROWN, ST		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	123.75	

037	EA CAROLINA MEMSHN #8510 8" BROWN, ST, EH, STEEL SHANK		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	105.00	

038	EA *MEN'S SAFETY TOE PUNCTURE RESISTANT* CONVERSE C6765 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, PUNCTURE RESISTANT, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	96.25	

039	EA TIMBERLAND PRO 47592 6" BLACK, ST, PUNCTURE RESISTANT, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	111.88	

040	EA TIMBERLAND PRO STEELTRAX 53525 6" BLACK, ST, PR		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	93.13	

041	EA MICHELIN XHY866 6" BLACK, ST, PUNCTURE RESISTANT, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	158.80	

042	EA DR. MARTENS (LEHIGH) HARDWICK 12735001, 6" BLACK, ST, PUNCTURE AND WATER RESISTANT		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	96.25	

			PRICE	AMOUNT
043	EA	DR. MARTENS 7A72ESR (R14570001), 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, PUNCTURE RESISTANT		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		91.50	

044	EA	DR. MARTENS WORK 0010SD (R14472001), 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, PUNCTURE RESISTANT		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		91.50	

045	EA	RED WING 3507 6" BLACK, ST, PUNCTURE RESISTANT, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		145.00	

046	EA	RED WING 3506 6" BROWN/BLACK, WP,EH,PR,NT		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		144.38	

047	EA	RED WING 3535 6" BROWN, ST, PUNCTURE RESISTANT, WATER RESISTANT, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		110.63	

048	EA	RED WING 4473 8" BLACK, ST, PUNCTURE RESISTANT, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		128.75	

049	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO 95567 8" BLACK, ST, PUNCTURE RESISTANT, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		122.50	

050	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO 52561 8" BROWN, ST, EH, PUNCTURE RESISTANT		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		105.00	

			PRICE	AMOUNT
051	EA	*WOMEN'S SAFETY TOE* WOLVERINE 3979 6" BROWN, ST, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		117.81	

052	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO 53359 6" BROWN, SAFETY TOE, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		88.13	

053	EA	WOLVERINE 4675 6" BROWN, ST, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		71.88	

054	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO 88117 6" BROWN, SAFETY TOE, WATERPROOF, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		98.75	

055	EA	MAGNUM STEALTH FORCE 6.0 SZCT 5299, 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		93.75	

056	EA	TIMBERLAND PRO 72399 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		74.38	

057	EA	BATES EO 1766 6" BLACK, ST		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		129.69	

058	EA	LEHIGH 4673 6" BLACK, ST		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		163.61	

			PRICE	AMOUNT
059	EA	BATES 2720 8" BLACK, ST, INSULATED		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		83.44	

060	EA	*MEN'S DRESS* MAGNUM STEALTH FORCE 6.0, 5224 6" BLACK, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		84.38	

061	EA	*WOMEN'S DRESS* MAGNUM STEALTH FORCE 6.0, 5155 6" BLACK, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		84.38	

062	EA	*MEN'S HIKING* WOLVERINE 5103 6" BROWN, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		57.50	

063	EA	RED WING 8670 6" GREY, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		88.75	

064	EA	*WOMEN'S HIKING* TIMBERLAND 12668 6" BROWN, WATERPROOF		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		62.50	

065	EA	*UNISEX RUBBER BOOT* ABEL, PLASTEX BOOT 17" MUDD/SLUSH RUBBER BOOT		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		19.95	

066	EA	WOLVERINE CROSSBOW W07224 5" BROWN, GORETEX, WATERPROOF		

0078-520-13

BIDS BY ITEM

1/16/13

PAGE 9

PRICE AMOUNT

53988 THE LIBERTY STORE

91.88

NO BID